
 

D
Z
IE
Ń

 
Lp. 

Czas trwania 

lekcji 

 

Klasa 1a 
 

Agnieszka Gadzińska 

 

Klasa 1b 

 
Barbara Bielawska 

 

Klasa 2a 
Jolanta Lidzbarska-

Gackowska 

Lp. 

P
O
N
IE
D
Z
IA
Ł
E
K

 1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 113 EW 109 EW 112 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 113 EW 109 EW 112 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 Z.kom 106 EW 109 EW 112 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 GK SL EW 109 EW 112 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20   GK SL J. KASZ 9 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15       6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 113 Z.kom 106 j.ang 112 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 113 EW 109 EW 112 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 EW 113 EW 109 EW 112 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 EW 113 Wf SG EW 112 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 Wf SG   EW 112 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15     GK SL 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

Ś
R
O
D
A

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 GK SL j.ang 109 WF SG 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 j.ang 113 EW 109 EW 112 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 Religia 113 EW 109 EW 112 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 EW 113 EW 109 EW 112 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 EW 113 religia 109 EW 112 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 WF SG     6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 113 EW 109 j.ang 112 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 113 WF SG WF SG 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG EW 109 z.kom 106 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 EW 113 Rel 109 EW 112 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20   GK SL Religia 112 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15     ZWyr 112 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

P
IĄ
T
E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 113 J.ang 109 EW 112 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 113 EW 109 WF SG 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 EW 113 EW 109 REL 112 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 j.ang 113 WF SG GK SL 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 religia 113 WF 109 j.kasz 9 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15       6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 



 

D
Z
IE
Ń

 

Lp. 
Czas trwania 

lekcji 

 

Klasa 2b 
 

Maria Kostuch 

 

Klasa 3a 

 
Renata Borzyszkowska 

Maria Stenzel 

 

Klasa 3b 
Wioletta Chrapkowska  

Lp. 

P
O
N
IE
D
Z
IA
Ł
E
K

 1. 07.45 – 08.30 Z. kom 106 EW 203 EW 204 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 111 EW 203 EW 204 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 EW 111 REL 203 j.ang 204 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 WF SG WF SG REL 204 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 J.kasz. 9 EW 203   5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15   GK SL   6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 111 EW 203 j.ang 204 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 111 z.kom 206 EW 204 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG EW 203 EW 204 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 EW 111 EW 203 EW 204 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 GK SL WF SG WF SG 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15     z.wyr 204 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10     GK SL 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

Ś
R
O
D
A

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 WF SG EW 203 EW 204 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 111 EW 203 EW 204 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 EW 111 EW 203 WF SG 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 EW 111 WF 203 GK SL 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 EW 111 j. kaszub 203 J.kasz 203 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 EW 111 j. kaszub 203 J.kasz 203 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10   ET 15   7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05   ET 15   8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 111 EW 203 EW 204 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 j. ang 111 EW 203 EW 204 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 REL 111 j.ang 203 EW 204 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 EW 111 REL 203 ZKom 106 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 Z.wyr 111 GK SL REL 204 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 GK SL     6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

P
IĄ
T
E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 EW 111 EW 203 EW 204 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EW 111 EW 203 EW 204 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 j.ang 111 EW 203 EW 204 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 REL 111 j.ang 203 EW 204 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 j.kasz 9 z. wyr 203 WF SG 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15       6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 



 

 

D
Z
IE
Ń

 
Lp. 

Czas trwania 

lekcji 

 

Klasa 4a 
 

Magda Zawistowska 

 

Klasa 4b 
Weronika Palka/Julita 

Pelszyk 

 

Klasa 5a 
Maciej Celiński - 

Jakubowicz 

P
O
N
IE
D
Z
IA
Ł
E
K

 1. 07.45 – 08.30 HIS 14 J.POL 105 WF SG 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 MAT 02 J.POL 105 MAT 15 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG WF SG J.POL 15 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 PRZYR 15 MAT 107 J.ANG 8 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 ANG 14 J.ANG 8 PRZYR 105 

6. 12.30 – 13.15   PRZYR 103   

7. 13.25 – 14.10       

8. 14.20 – 15.05       

9. 15.10 – 15.55       

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 J.POL 4 PLAS 14 MUZ 15 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.ANG 8 J.ANG 107 PRZYR 103 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG WF SG J.POL 15 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.NIEM 8 MUZ 15 J.POL 4 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 ZAJ.TECH 106 PRZYR 103 WF SG 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 MAT 02 MAT 107 REL 9 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 J.KASZ 9 J.KASZ 9   

8. 14.20 – 15.05       

9. 15.10 – 15.55       

Ś
R
O
D
A

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 ZW. MAT 15 REL 107 ZW.POL 9 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 WF SG WF SG MAT 02 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 14 J.NIEM 103 J.ANG 107 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 PRZYR 103 HIS 14 Z.TECH 106 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 ZAJ.KOM 106 J.POL 15 HIST 14 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 MAT 02 J.POL 15 REL 107 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 J.KASZ 9 J.KASZ/ET 9/15   

8. 14.20 – 15.05   ETYKA 15   

9. 15.10 – 15.55       

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30     WF SG 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 MAT 02 ZW.POL 14 MAT 105 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 4 Z.TECH 9 J.NIEM 15 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.POL 14 MAT 02 WF SG 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 PLAS ŚW J.POL 02 J.ANG 15 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 G.WYCH 106 G.WYCH 8 G.WYCH ŚW 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 REL 105 Z.KOM 106 J.POL 4 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 MUZ 15   J.KASZ 9 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       

P
IĄ
T
E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30   PRZYR 103 MAT 105 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.ANG 9 J.ANG 8 J.POL 15 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG WF SG PLAS 105 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.POL 4 REL 107 Z.KOM 106 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 REL 204 MAT 02 PRZYR 15 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 PRZYR 15   J.KASZ 9 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       

8. 14.20 – 15.05       

9. 15.10 – 15.55       



D
Z
IE
Ń

 

Lp. 
Czas trwania 

lekcji 

 

Klasa 5b 
 

Małgorzata Tryk 

 

Klasa 6a 

 
Małgorzata Ziółkowska/ 

 

Klasa IA 

 
Ewa Kostrzewska 

Lp. 

P
O
N
IE
D
Z
IA
Ł
E
K

 1. 07.45 – 08.30 WF SG WDŻR 107 J.NIEM 8 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.POL 107 J.ANG/J.ANG 8/9 REL ŚW 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 MAT 02 J.NIEM 8 MAT 107 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.ANG 106 J.POL 4 J.POL 14 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 HIS 15 MAT 02 WF SG 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 PLAS 15 Z.KOM/WF 106/SG J.POL 4 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10   J.KASZ 9 ZW.POL 4 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 MAT 105 PRZYR 103   1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.NIEM 15 J.POL 4 MAT 14 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 PRZYR 103 REL 107 EDB 14 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 REL 107 J.ANG/J.ANG 106/ ŚW MAT 02 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 WF SG MAT 02 J.ANG 8 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 J.POL 103 Z.TECH 106 HIST 14 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10   PLAST 15 FIZ 02 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05   J.KASZ 9   8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

Ś
R
O
D
A

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 Z.TECH 105 HIST 106 J.POL 4 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.POL 15 J.POL 4 CHEM 105 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.ANG 8 REL  105 INF 106 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 REL 9 WF/WF SG J.ANG 8 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 MAT 02 PRZYR 103 WF SG 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 PRZYR 105 WF/Z.KOM SG/106 BIOL 103 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10   MAT 02 REL  105 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05   Z.D.E 4 J.KASZ 9 8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 WF SG   J.KASZ 9 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 Z.KOM 106 J.POL 4 J.ANG 14 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 14 MAT 02 WF SG 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 WF SG HIS 4 BIOL 103 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 J.ANG 107 MUZ 4 HIST 14 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 G.WYCH 107 G.WYCH 4 J.POL 105 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 MUZ 15 WF/WF SG/SG G.WYCH 105 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 J.KASZ 9   GEOG 103 8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55     MUZ 15 9. 

P
IĄ
T
E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30   Z.EGZ 8 Z.W.MAT 107 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 Z.W.POL ŚW PRZYR 103 MAT 02 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 PRZYR 103 J.POL 4 J.POL 15 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.POL 15 WF/WF SG/SG FIZ 02 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 MAT 107 J.ANG/J.ANG 8/9 J.NIEM 8 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 J.KASZ 9 J.POL 4 CHEM 15 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10       7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 



D
Z
IE
Ń

 

Lp. 
Czas trwania 

lekcji 

 

Klasa I B 
 

Magdalena Smuła 

 

Klasa IIA 
Gabriela Dudzik/Marek 

Krauze 

 

Klasa II B 
Aleksandra Zahorska 

Lp. 

P
O
N
IE
D
Z
IA
Ł
E
K

 1. 07.45 – 08.30 EDB 105 MAT 02 GEOG 103 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 GEOG 103 HIS 14 J.POL 4 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 BIOL 14 J.POL 105 WOS 9 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 CHEM 105 WF SG WF SG 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 WF SG GEOG 103 J.NIEM 8 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 MAT 105 J.NIEM 8 MAT 02 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 J.NIEM 8 INF 106 HIS 14 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05   NWHiK 14 NWHiK 14 8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 MAT 02   J.NIEM 8 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 MUZ 9 MAT 02 FIZ 105 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 MAT 02 Z.ART 8 INF 106 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 HIS 14 WF SG WF SG 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 J.ANG 9 CHEM 105 MAT 107 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 FIZ 105 REL ŚW J.POL 4 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 INF 106 J.ANG 14 J.ANG 8 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 Z.W.POL 15 J.POL 4   8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

Ś
R
O
D
A

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 CHEM 103 WF SG WF SG 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.POL 8 REL 107 BIOL 103 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 15 J.POL 4 MAT 02 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.ANG 15 MAT 02 REL ŚW 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 WF SG WDŻR 107 J.POL 105 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 REL 204 J.ANG 4 J.ANG 8 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 HIS 14 EDB 15 Z.T.F 103 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 J.KASZ 9 Z.W.POL 105 WDŻR 107 8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 J.KASZ 9 MAT 02 REL 107 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 J.ANG 15 WF SG WF SG 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG J.ANG 8 J.ANG 107 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.POL 14 J.POL 105 CHEM 107 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 J.NIEM 8 TECH 106 GEOG 103 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 J.POL 15 GEOG 103 Z.ART 9 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 G.WYCH 02 G.WYCH 9 G.WYCH 8 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 Z.W.MAT 15 Z.W.MAT 14 J.POL 4 8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55   J.KASZ 9 J.KASZ 9 9. 

P
IĄ
T
E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30   J.POL 15 Z.W.MAT 02 1. 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 FIZ 106 WOS 14 J.POL 4 2. 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 107 J.NIEM 8 TECH 106 3. 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 MAT 103 HIS 14 EDB 9 4. 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 WF SG FIZ 106 HIS 14 5. 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 REL 107 BIOL 103 MAT 02 6. 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 BIOL 103 J.KASZ 9 J.KASZ 9 7. 

8. 14.20 – 15.05       8. 

9. 15.10 – 15.55       9. 



D
Z
IE
Ń

 

Lp. 
Czas trwania 

lekcji 

 

Klasa IIIAG 
Anna Lamczyk – 

Złoch/Monika Drewing 

 

Klasa IIIBG 

 
Dorota Rabek 

P
O
N
IE
D
Z
IA
Ł
E
K

 1. 07.45 – 08.30   J.POL 4 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 WF SG WF SG 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 4 GEOG 103 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 GEOG 103 MAT 02 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 TECH 106 Z.ART 9 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 WDŻR 107 WOS 14 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 MAT 02 Z.EGZ 105 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 J.KASZ 9 J.KASZ 9 

9. 15.10 – 15.55 J.KASZ 9 J.KASZ 9 

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30   REL 107 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 WF SG WF SG 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 MAT 105 J.POL 4 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 BIOL 103 FIZ 105 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 WOS 14 J.POL 15 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 J.ANG 8 J.ANG 15 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 J.POL 4 WDŻR 107 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 REL 107   

9. 15.10 – 15.55     

Ś
R
O
D
A

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 Z.EGZ 14 MAT 02 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 HIS 14 TECH 106 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 WF SG WF SG 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.POL 4 MAT 105 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 J.ANG 9 J.ANG 8 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 PLAS 9 HIS 14 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 Z.EGZ 4 REL 107 

8. 14.20 – 15.05 REL 107   

9. 15.10 – 15.55     

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1. 07.45 – 08.30 Z.ART 15 Z.D.F 4 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 EDB 103 J.NIEM 8 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 J.POL 105 MAT 103 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.ANG 9 J.ANG 8 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 J.POL 105 EDB 9 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 MAT 02 CHEM 14 

7. 13.25 – 14.10 G.WYCH 103 G.WYCH 107 

8. 14.20 – 15.05     

9. 15.10 – 15.55     

P
IĄ
T
E
K

 

1 07.45 – 08.30 HIS 14 J.POL 4 

2. 08.40 – 09.25 MAT 107 BIOL 105 

3. 09.35 – 10.20 FIZ 02 HIS 14 

4. 10.40 – 11.25 J.NIEM 8 J.POL 105 

5. 11.35 – 12.20 CHEM 103 PLAS 105 

6. 12.30 – 13.15 WF SG WF  

7. 13.25 – 14.10     

8. 14.20 – 15.05     

 


